
LARC General Meeting Minutes 

May 2021 

The LARC General Meeting for May 2021 was held on Wednesday, May 19 at 7 pm via Zoom. 

The meeting started informally at 6:30 PM, then Chuck (K0ITP) opened the meeting at 7:00 PM, 

welcoming everyone.  There were 31 in attendance.   

Ward Silver (N0AX) gave the evening presentation on grounding and bonding.  It was an 

excellent presentation on a topic we hams don’t always think about or consider in the design of 

our station.  The presentation can be found on the Club’s Website at W0ENO.org.   

The meeting was adjourned at 8:45 PM.   

Respectively submitted, 

Patrick Engstrom (W1PGE), Secretary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LARC General Meeting Attendance May 2021          May 19, 2021 

 

 
Member Name Call 

DMR or DStar 
DM or DS 

E-mail  * 
(If new, please add email) 

1  Pat Engstrom W1PGE   

2  Mike W0KKI   

3  Jay KF0EUD   

4  Chuck K0ITP   

5  Steve N0FTI   

6  Ed Fong WB6IQN   

7  Mark N7CTM   

8  Steve Andrews KM6SIA   

9  Gary Bailey AA0ABK   

10  John  K0HUH   

11  Ward Silver N0AX   

12  Ted Cline N0RQV   

13  Roger K0RGS   

14  Derek KE0RVP   

15  Jim Lewin WD6FDT   

16  Dayton Jones K6DI   

17  Jeff Smith KF0CFA   

18  David Haertig W0BCK   

19  John Einberger NA0A   

20  Steve  K0STE   

21  Steve KF0AGY   

22  Jim Walker N0XDA   

23  Bryan Gonderinger AF0W   

 

  Especially if you are not certain that we have your correct address 



 

LARC General Meeting Attendance May 2021        May 19, 2021 

 

 
Member Name Call 

DMR or DStar 
DM or DS 

E-mail 
(If new, please add email) 

24  mIke W3DIF   

25  John Stransky KF0RQ   

26  Phil Brown WE7A   

27  Dan Miller K0   

28  Kat Gonderinger W0UM   

29  Dave Fox AE0E   

30  roydan KE0EGC   

31  Doug Altman KE0SI   

32      

33      

34      

35      

36      

37      

38      

39      

40      

41      

42      

43      

44      

45      

46      

 


